Position

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fire Chief

Asst. Fire Chieg

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

General Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$249,596

$191,387

$154,070

$147,287

$129,257

$125,932

$95,633

$91,924

$90,334

$80,483

$73,997

$73,523

$68,218

$66,478

$61,528

$60,912

$59,376

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,750

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fallen Leaf Lake Community
Services District

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

$56,958

$52,872

$50,768

$45,839

$32,626

$30,720

$26,516

$13,598

$4,610

$2,880

$2,176

$1,780

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



