Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$249,596	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$191,387	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$154,070	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$147,287	\$0
Fire Chief	General Manager	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$129,257	\$10,750
Asst. Fire Chieg		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$125,932	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$95,633	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$91,924	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$90,334	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$80,483	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$73,997	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$73,523	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$68,218	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$66,478	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$61,528	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$60,912	\$0
Fireman		Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$59,376	\$0

Fireman	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$56,958	\$0
Fireman	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$52,872	\$0
Fireman	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$50,768	\$0
Fireman	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$45,839	\$0
Fireman	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$32,626	\$0
Fireman	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$30,720	\$0
Fireman	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$26,516	\$0
Fireman	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$13,598	\$0
Fireman	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$4,610	\$0
Fireman	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$2,880	\$0
Fireman	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$2,176	\$0
Fireman	Fallen Leaf Lake Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,780	\$0